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Welcome!

Hey there, Gem & Mineral Enthusiasts!

Welcome to the London Gem & Mineral Show – our debut exhibition 
bursting with geological wonders.

Firstly, a massive THANK YOU for joining us this weekend. We’re over 
the moon that you’re here to dive into the glittering world we’ve been 
curating. Get ready for a day filled with mind-blowing gems, mineral 
marvels, and a whole load of good vibrations!

Explore the dazzling booths of our Gem & Mineral dealers, have a 
chat with the Opal Whisperers from Australia, and don’t miss out on 
the pearls of wisdom from industry experts in our free talks!

But hey, the real gem here is YOU becoming a part of our ever-
growing community, and we are thrilled to have you here with us. 

Wishing you a wonderful visit, and remember, your feedback is like a 
precious gem to us. We’re all ears, helping us grow year after year.

Sending love and gem-filled joy your way,

The Gem & Mineral Show Team x
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Exhibitor Stand informationinformation

Exhibitor & Stand Information

Stand Company Name Retail / Wholesale Contact Info

1 Carpe Crystals Retail & Wholesale www.carpecrystals.com

2 By Becca Retail www.bybeccaonline.myshopify.com

3 The Crystal Mystery School n/a www.gemmapetherbridge.com

4 North West Crystals Retail & Wholesale www.northwestcrystalsukltd.co.uk

5 Stardust Crystals Retail www.stardustgemsminerals.co.uk

6 Earth Magick Retail www.earthmagickuk.com

7 Opal Whisperers Retail & Wholesale www.opalwhisperers.com

8 Brazil Gems Retail & Wholesale www.instagram.com/gemsbrazil

9 Khan Orton Retail & Wholesale www.khan-orton.com

10 Lumina Jewellery Retail & Wholesale www.luminajewellery.com

11 Crystals Mania Retail & Wholesale www.ebay.co.uk/str/crystalsmania

12 Precious Gems Retail & Wholesale www.precious-gems.co.uk

13 Cosmic Coincidences Retail www.cosmic-coincidences.com

14 Kimbilio Congo Children 
Trust Charity

n/a www.congochildrentrust.org

15 Tali & Loz Retail & Wholesale www.taliandloz.com

16 Crystal Holdings / 
Lapidary Shop

Retail & Wholesale www.facebook.com/people/Crystals-
at-the-Lapidary-Shop/100057363681779

17 Sams Rings n Things Retail & Wholesale www.facebook.com/samsringsnthings

18 Gems of East Africa Retail & Wholesale www.gemsofeastafrica.com

19 Nila Rubia Gems Retail & Wholesale www.instagram.com/nilarubiagems23

20 Laura Miles Jewellery Retail www.laura-miles.com

21 Shazi Enterprizes Retail & Wholesale www.instagram.com/shazienterprises

22 Agate Bands Retail www.agatebands.co.uk

STAND NUMBERS - Please note, these may be subject to change.
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Exhibitor & Stand Information

Stand Company Name Retail / Wholesale Contact Info

23 The Crystal Cove Retail www.the-crystal-cove.uk

24 Hiab Gold Mining PLC Retail

25 Magha Jewels Retail & Wholesale www.instagram.com/maghajewels

26 Mihaan Impex Ltd Retail & Wholesale www.instagram.com/mihaanimpex

27 Fire + Alchemy Retail www.fireandalchemy.com

28 The Crystal Complex Retail www.thecrystalcomplex.co.uk

29 Full Moon Crystals Retail www.fullmooncrystals.co.uk

30 Hamed Hussain Khail Retail & Wholesale

31 The Old & Curious Retail & Wholesale www.theoldandcurious.co.uk

32 The Jasper Cacao Project Retail & Wholesale www.jaspercacao.com



Floor planplan
Retail
Retail & Wholesale

https://5c7414b2-08d5-4973-a656-646d8f3e7f38.usrfiles.com/ugd/5c7414_d9d8179bd20c444b8af0a7f3490ea9ba.pdf


Find Isaac Andreou and team Opal Whisperers, visiting 
all the way from Outback Australia on Stand 7.

Join them for meet and greets, and discover some never 
before pieces, exclusive to us at the show!

Don’t miss Isaac’s talk on the WOW Talks Stage at 15:00.

www.opalwhisperers.com
@ opalwhisperers_outbackopalhunt



buy tickets herebuy tickets here







www.wisdomonwellness.co.uk
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WOW
Our range of engaging talks are included with your entry ticket. 
Please arrive no later than 5 minutes prior to the talk start time. 
Allocation will be on a first come, first served basis.

talkstalks

11:00 - 11:30 
Crystal Healing 101 - Gemma Petherbridge

11:45 - 12:15 
Emeralds and Ethical Gems - Imtisal Talha Jewelers

12:25 - 12:55 
Discerning Authenticity from Fakes & Phonies
- Ricky Mowatt

13:05 - 13:25 
Advanced Crystal Healing - Gemma Petherbridge

13:35 - 14:05 
Apophyllite from the Indian Plateau: A Crystal 
Case Study - Emily Coulter

14:15 - 14:45 
How To Start Your Own Crystal Business Q&A
 - Maz Fentiman

15:00 - 15:20
The Opal Whisperers - Isaac Andreou

15:30 - 16:30
The Big Ethics Debate - 3 Experts. 3 Opinions.



	 15

WOW Talks podcastpodcast

WOW Talks - Share your 
Wisdom on Wellness

Join our Conversation!
Whether you’re a gem enthusiast, wellness seeker, or 

someone eager to explore the intersection of crystals and 
wider world of wellbeing, our podcast has you covered. 

If you missed any of the talks at the show, fret not - we’ll 
be sharing them on our new podcast... Tune in to WOW 
Talks, and don’t miss a moment of the knowledge and 

inspiration shared over the weekend and beyond.





INTERNATIONAL 
CRYSTAL 
PRACTITIONER 
COURSE

JOIN THE WAITLIST
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Crack your own Ammonite
At the WOW Rocks Stand - Main Entrance

With fossils from the UK’s Jurassic 
Coastline, in association with Yorkshire 

Fossils, you could be the first to see inside 
these specimens in over 180 million years! 

You don’t need to be an expert... We’ll help 
you safely crack open your own ammonite 
nodules, making it an accessible Jurassic 

adventure for everyone.

Crack your own Geode
At the WOW Rocks Stand - Main Entrance

 
Our Geode display featuring unseen 

wonders, each holding a surprise... Here’s 
the twist: it’s not you who chooses the 

crystal, but the crystal that chooses you!

Could it be you that uncovers a rare crystal 
formation inside your geode? We’ll help you 

safely crack open your own geodes, and 
discover what is hidden inside!

What’s on ?on ?

rocksrocksWOW
Live Cracking Station
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What’s on ?on ?

Chip n Mix
At the Chip n Mix Stand - Main Entrance

Discover our Chip n Mix stand, where 
you get to create your very own crystal 
collection by handpicking your favourite 

gems and filling your own jar. It’s not 
just about crystals; it’s about setting 

your unique intentions and creating a 
personalised energy powerhouse.

The Crystal Butterfly
Opposite Stand 6

Have you seen the UK’s largest Rose Quartz 
butterfly, a stunning spectacle spanning 

over 6 feet in width, exclusively at The 
London Gem & Mineral Show? 

Capture a photo alongside this unique 
sculpture and tag us

@thegemandmineralshow







maryelizabethjewellery@gmail.com
www.maryelizabethjewellery.com

@maryelizabethjewellery

Handcrafted
Recycled Sterling Silver

Wire Wrapping
Crystals & Gemstones

Handcrafted
Recycled Sterling Silver

Wire Wrapping
Crystals & Gemstones
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Notes



Thank you for coming to 
The London Gem & Mineral Show!

info@thegemandmineralshow.com

@thegemandmineralshow

www.thegemandmineralshow.com

https://www.facebook.com/thegemandmineralshow/
https://www.instagram.com/thegemandmineralshow/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/86693743
https://www.tiktok.com/@wisdomonwellness
mailto:info%40thegemandmineralshow.com?subject=Show%20Guide%20Email
mailto:info%40wisdomonwellness.co.uk%20?subject=
mailto:info%40wisdomonwellness.co.uk%20?subject=
https://www.thegemandmineralshow.com/
https://www.wisdomonwellnessfestival.co.uk/

